Talon Automotive Group, Inc. (MI)

3/18/02

360

Order Granting [320-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
808,870.97, Expenses: $ 16,558.08) For The Period 6/29/01
Through 11/30/01 by Doug Martin payment to Doug Martin of
$80,8870.97 in fees and $16,558.08 in expenses . (gave) [EOD
03/19/02]

3/18/02

361

Order Granting [314-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
204,997.75, Expenses: $ 13,655.61) For The Period 6/29/01

Through 1/5/02 by Robert Jay Moore payment to Robert J. Moore of
$204,997.75 in fees and $13,655.61 in expenses . (gave) [EOD
03/19/02]

2

3/18/02

362

Order Granting [309-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
35,732.50, Expenses: $ 1,899.62) For The Period 6/29/01 Through
1/5/02 by Ronald L. Rose payment to Ronald L. Rose of $35,732.50
in fees and $1,899.62 in expenses . (gave) [EOD 03/19/02]

3/14/02

354

Order Granting A plication For Compensation (
Fees: $ 20,855.00, Expe 7.00) For The Period 6/28/01
_ Through 12/6/01 by P. ayment to Paul Griglio of

$22,105.00 in fees and $357.00 in expenses . (gave) [EOD 03/15/02]

3/7/02_|

O\
‘\

(R

349

Order Granting [312-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
104,048.50, Expenses: $ 1,302.26) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 by Patrick Daugherty payment to Patrick Daugherty of
$104,048.50 in fees and $1,302.26 in expenses . (gave) [EOD
03/11/02]

AR,
¢

g

3/5/02

339

Order Granting [296-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
2,502.50, Expenses: $ 152.11) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 by Thomas R. Williams payment to Thomas R. Williams of
$2,502.50 in fees and $152.11 in expenses . (gave) [EOD 03/06/02]

3/5/02

Order Granting [297-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
>/20,855 .00, Expenses: $ 357.00) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 by Paul Griglio payment to Paul Griglio of $20,855.00 in

fees and $357.00 in expenses . (gave) [EOD 03/06/02]

3/5/02

341

Order Granting [298-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
6,794.25, Expenses: § 0) For The Period 6/28/01 Through 12/6/01
by Theresa C. Joswick payment to Theresa C. Joswick of $6,794.25

2,
=
A

@gﬂ““?«&




Talon Automotive Group, Inc. (MI)

in fees . (gave) [EOD 03/06/02]

3/5/02

342

Order Granting [299-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
138,155.50, Expenses: $ 25,035.32) For The Period 6/28/01
Through 12/6/01 by Todd R. Mendel payment to Todd R. Mendel of
$138,155.50 in fees and $25,035.32 in expenses . (gave) [EOD
03/06/02]

3/5/02

343

Order Granting [300-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
285,237.00, Expenses: § 8,437.02) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 by Donald S. Mackenzie payment to Donald S. Mackenzie
of $285,237.00 in fees and $8,437.02 in expenses . (gave) [EOD
03/06/02]

3/5/02

344

Order Granting [301-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
85,765.00, Expenses: $ 2,752.88) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 by Richard M. Miettinen payment to Richard M. Miettinen
of $85,765.00 in fees and $2,752.88 in expenses (gave) [EOD
03/06/02]

3/5/02

345

Order Granting [306-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
66,662.50, Expenses: $ 26.00) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 by Mark . Robinson payment to Mark .. Robinson of
$66,662.50 in fees and $26.00 in expenses . (gave) [EOD 03/06/02]

3/5/02

346

Order Granting [315-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
292,998.00, Expenses: $ 47,128.65) For The Period 6/28/01
Through 12/6/01 by Joseph M. Fischer payment to Joseph M.
Fischer of $292,988.00 in fees and $47,128.65 in expenses . (gave)
[EOD 03/06/02]

2/4/02

320

Final Application By financial advisor Doug Martin of Chanin
Capital Partners LLC For Compensation ( Fees: $ 808,870.97,
Expenses: $ 16,558.08) For The Period 6/29/01 Through 11/30/01 .
(gave) [EOD 02/06/02]

2/4/02

314

Final Application By Robert Jay Moore of Milbank, Tweed, Hadley
& McCloy LLP for Unsecured Creditor's Committee For
Compensation ( Fees: $ 204,997.75, Expenses: $ 13,655.61) For The
Period 6/29/01 Through 1/5/02 . (gave) [EOD 02/05/02]




Talon Automotive Group, Inc. (MI)

2/4/02

315

First and Final Application By Joseph M. Fischer for Debtor Talon
Automotive Group, Inc. For Compensation ( Fees: $ 292,998.00,
Expenses: $ 47,128.65) For The Period 6/28/01 Through 12/6/01 .
(gave) [EOD 02/05/02]

2/4/02

312

First and Final Application By securities counsel Patrick Daugherty
of Foley & Lardner For Compensation ( Fees: $ 104,048.50,
Expenses: $ 1,302.26) For The Period 6/28/01 Through 12/6/01
(gave) [EOD 02/05/02]

2/4/02

307

Amended [297-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
20,855.00, Expenses: $ 357.00) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 . Filed by: other professional Paul Griglio (gave) [EOD
02/05/02]

2/4/02

308

Certificate Of Service By other professional Paul Griglio Of [307-1]
Amended Document by Paul Griglio . (gave) [EOD 02/05/02]

2/4/02

309

Final Application By Ronald L. Rose of Dykema Gossett PLLC for
Unsecured Creditor's Committee For Compensation ( Fees: $
35,732.50, Expenses: $ 1,899.62) For The Period 6/29/01 Through
1/5/02 . (gave) [EOD 02/05/02]

2/1/02

306

Application By other professional Mark . Robinson of Plante
Moran, LLP For Compensation ( Fees: $ 66,662.50, Expenses: $
26.00) For The Period 6/28/01 Through 12/6/01 . (gave) [EOD
02/04/02]

1/25/02

296

First and Final Application By special immigration counsel Thomas
R. Williams of Kerr, Russell and Weber, PLC For Compensation (
Fees: $ 2,502.50, Expenses: $ 152.11) For The Period 6/28/01
Through 12/6/01 . (gave) [EOD 01/30/02]

1/25/02

297

First and Final Application By Consulting Expert To The Debtors
Paul Griglio of Pinnacle Associates For Compensation ( Fees: $
20,855.00, Expenses: $ 357.00) For The Period 6/28/01 Through
12/6/01 . (gave) [EOD 01/30/02]

1/25/02

298

First and Final Application By consultant Theresa C. Joswick of
Gamble, Rosenberger & Joswick LLP For Compensation ( Fees: $
6,794.25, Expenses: $ 0) For The Period 6/28/01 Through 12/6/01 .




Talon Automotive Group, Inc. (MI)

(gave) [EOD 01/30/02]

1/25/02

299

First and Final Application By special litigation counsel Todd R.
Mendel of Barris, Sott, Denn & Driker, P.L.L.C. For Compensation
(Fees: $ 138,155.50, Expenses: $ 25,035.32) For The Period
6/28/01 Through 12/6/01 . (gave) [EOD 01/30/02]

1/25/02

300

First and Final Application By financial advisor Donald S.
Mackenzie of Conway Mackenzie & Dunleavy For Compensation (
Fees: § 285,237.00, Expenses: $ 8,437.02) For The Period 6/28/01
Through 12/6/01 (gave) [EOD 01/30/02]

1/25/02

301

First and Final Application By special counsel Richard M. Miettinen
of Timmis & Inman PLLC For Compensation ( Fees: $ 85,765.00,
Expenses: $ 2,752.88) For The Period 6/28/01 Through 12/6/01 .
(gave) [EOD 01/30/02]

1/16/02

288

Order Granting [255-1] Application For Compensation ( Fees: $
14,858.50, Expenses: $ 441.44) by Robert S. Hertzberg payment to
Robert S. Hertzberg of $14,858.50 in fees and $441.44 in expenses .
(gave) [EOD 01/18/02]

12/19/01

255

First and Final Application By Robert S. Hertzberg special counsel
to the Unsecured Creditors Committee For Compensation ( Fees: $
14,858.50, Expenses: $ 441.44) . (gave) [EOD 12/20/01]

10/3/01

174\

(’\

er Granting |[ 1 6--‘1] Application To Employ Steven R. Strom of
Chanin|Capital Partners as financial advisor, nunc pro tunc by
“Unseciired Creditor's Commiittee . (gave) [EOD 10/04/01]

10/3/01

f\
175 \

Ord antir(g.; [183-1] plic;ﬁgn To Employ Robert S. Hertzberg
@ﬂz, chram &'Sarefzky, P.C.\as Special Counsel, Nunc Pro
Tume by Unsécured Creditor's Committee . (gave) [EOD 10/04/01]

9/19/01

150

Application By Debtor Talon Automotive Group, Inc. To Employ
Mark Robinson of Plante & Moran, LLP As Employee Benefit
Auditors . (gave) [EOD 09/20/01]

9/13/01

144

Order Granting [107-1] Application To Employ Robert Jay Moore
of Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP as counsel, nunc pro
tunc by Unsecured Creditor's Committee . (tspe) [EOD 09/14/01]




